

# New Year's Day Lunch

---



**Three courses - £18.95 per person**

## Starters

**Leek and Potato Soup (V,D)**

Gorwydd smoked Caerphilly cheese toastie

**Classic Prawn Cocktail with Bloody Mary Sauce (E,S,Cr,G)**

Granary bread, lemon wedge

**Sawyers Festive Superfood Salad (V,N,Se)**

Roasted chestnut, satsuma, avocado, quinoa, roasted squash, sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds, cucumber, broccoli, baby spinach, pomegranate, yuzu dressing

**Chicken and Chorizo Salad (D,SD)**

Strips of grilled chicken and pan fried spicy chorizo, served on our Sawyers house salad

## Main Courses

**All served with seasonal vegetables (V)**

**Roasted Turkey Breast (D,SD)**

Sage and onion sausage wrapped in bacon, chorizo and pork stuffing, herb potato, carrot and parsnip, Brussels sprouts, rich turkey jus

**Slow Cooked Beef Brisket with Yorkshire Pudding (SD,E,D,G)**

Duck fat roast potatoes, roasted root vegetables, traditional gravy

**Beetroot, Brie and Red Onion Tart (V,E,D,G)**

Vegetarian jus, wild rocket

**Salmon Wellington (SD,D,F,G,Cr)**

Prawn mash, white wine butter sauce

## Desserts

**Traditional Christmas Pudding (SD,E,D,N,G,V)**

Brandy sauce, mulled wine redcurrants

**Festive Cheesecake (V,E,D,G)**

Winterberry compote

**Apple and Cinnamon Crumble (V,E,D,G)**

Custard, vanilla ice cream

**Chocolate Tart (E,D,SD,G,V)**

Chantilly cream, Cointreau and orange liqueur gel

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

(V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.

---

---



*Sawyers*  
BAR & GRILL

New Year's Day Lunch

---